## P20000015916

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200341170182

08/27/19-+01005-+023 | \*\*87.50

2019 AUG 27 AM II: OU

T. BURCH FEB 2 4 2020

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KOO	m 6 board Home PROPOSED CORPOR	3 TOC ATENAME-MUSTINGLE	DE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	rticles of incorporation and	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fcc	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	XI \$87.50 Filing Fcc, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED

FROM	1: Jaqueline Amor Martinez Name (Printed or typed)
	7518 N. Richard AVE
	TAMPA, Florida 331014 City, State & Zip
	(813) 420 - 8087 Daytime Telephone number
	amor ya quelin 3 Domail. com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRI	<u>CTPAL OFFICE</u> A Principal <u>street</u> address		lress, if different is:	
7518 N Ric	Principal street address HOVO - PAVE			<del></del>
Trimpa, F	102ida 331014	<u></u>		_ <del>_</del>
	the corporation is organized is:			2019
Kooms for	Rent		> 1 > 2 XIT	AUG -
			S A	27 [
			T <sub>O</sub>	AMII: Du
				= (
			<u> </u>	- <del></del>
ARTICLE IV SHA	RES of stock is: 2 store	_		
The number of shares	MALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HO: DWNER / President No.  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa Florida 33614	ame and Title:ddress:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address	MALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HO: DWNER / President No.  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa Florida 33614	ame and Title:ddress:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Tit	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIC: DWNER / President Northneza  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa, Florida 33614	ame and Title:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIG: DWNER / President No.  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa, Florida 33614	ame and Title:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Tit	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIC: DWNER / President Northneza  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa, Florida 33614	ame and Title:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Ti  Address  Name and Tit	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIG: DWNER / President No.  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa, Florida 33614	ame and Title:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Tit  Address  Address	MAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIG: OWNER / President No.  Aqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa : Florida 33614	ame and Title:		
The number of shares  ARTICLE V INIT  Name and Tit  Address  Address	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  HIC: DWNER / President Northneza  Jaqueline Amor Martineza  7518 N Richard Ave  Tampa, Florida 33614	ame and Title:  ddress:  tame and Title:  Address:		

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE IT REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box Name: Jaqueliyae Amer Address: 7518 N. Fricho	- Martinez urd Ave	2019 / SEC SEC
Tampa Fl 3	3614	AUG 27
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		Section 1
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name: Jaqueline A  Address: 7518 N. Ria  TAMPA FI	mor Martinez hard Ave 33614	AHII: O4 OF SINIL
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:  Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  (If an effective date is listed, the date must be filing.)	in Specific and	
Note: If the date inscried in this block does not the document steffective date on the Department.	of meet the applicable statutory thing requirement ant of State's records.	its, this date will not be investigated
Having been named as registered agent to accept the agent the agen		ution at the place designated in this in this capacity
Cogular Matine	Registered Agent	08 23 2014 Date
I submit this document and affirm that the fadecungent to the Department of State constitute	nets stated herein are true. I am aware that the ex a third degree felony as provided for in \$.817	
House Mettherline		Date 08 23 2019
Required Signature/Incorporator	0	

.

The second secon